
TOWN
OF 

THORNTOWN
 HOLIDAYS 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Town Hall/Utilities Closed
1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 January

2 2 2 1   New Years Day
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 19 Martin Luther King Day

5 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 April
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 3   Good Friday

16 29 30 31 May
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Memorial Day
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 June

19 Juneteenth
July
4  Independence Day
September

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 7  Labor Day
1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 November

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 5 11  Veteran's Day
6 10 4 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13  26 Thanksgiving Day

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 27 Day After Thanksgiving
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 December

24 22 28 29 30 24 Christmas Eve 1/2 Day
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  25 Christmas Day

31 31  New Year's Eve  1/2 day

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5

3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

6 10 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

24 30 31
26 27 28 29 30 31

Payday
Holidays

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Council - 1st and 3rd Mondays 7:00 PM
1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 APC - 2nd Mondays  6:00 PM

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 6 4 Park Board  - 1st Mondays 3:30 PM
5 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Utility Board - 8:00 AM

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 7
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 20 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 18

29 30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31 12/22/2025

31

January February March

April May June

July August September

October November December

2021 Employee Calendar2026 Municipal Calendar



MEETING DATES 2026

Town Council Utility Board Area Planning Commission Park Board 
*All Listed Dates are for 7:00 PM* *All Listed Dates are for 8:00 AM* *All Listed Dates are for 6:00 PM* *All Listed Dates are for 3:30 PM*
Monday, January 5 Friday, January 2 Monday, January 12 Monday, January 5
SECOND JAN. MEETING NEEDED Friday, January 16 Monday, February 9 Monday, February 2 
Monday, February 2 Friday, February 6 Monday, March 9 Monday, March 2
Monday, February 16 Friday, February 20 Monday, April 13 Monday, April 6
Monday, March 2 Friday, March 6 Monday, May 11 Monday, May 4
Monday, March 16 Friday, March 20 Monday, June 8 Monday, June 1
Monday, April 6 *Friday, April 10 Monday, July 13 Monday, July 6
Monday, April 20 Friday, April 24 Monday, August 10 Monday, August 3 
Monday, May 4 Friday, May 8 Monday, September 14 *Monday, September 14 
Monday, May 18 Friday, May 22 Monday, October 12 Monday, October 5
Monday, June 1 Friday, June 5 Monday, November 9 Monday, November 2
Monday, June 15 SECOND JUNE MEETING NEEDED Monday, December 14 Monday, December 7 
Monday, July 6 Friday, July 10 
Monday, July 20 Friday, July 24 
Monday, August 3 Friday, August 7 
Monday, August 17 Friday, August 21
FIRST SEPT. MEETING NEEDED Friday, September 4
Monday, September 21 Friday, September 18 
Monday, October 5 Friday, October 2
Monday, October 19 Friday, October 16
Monday, November 2 Friday, November 6 
Monday, November 16 Friday, November 20
Monday, December 7 Friday, December 4
Monday, December 21 Friday, December 18



DATE TIME EVENT 
Friday, January 2 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Monday, January 5 3:30 PM Park Board
Monday, January 5 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 
Monday, January 12 6:00 PM Area Planning Commission
Friday, January 16 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Monday, February 2 3:30 PM Park Board
Monday, February 2 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 
Friday, February 6 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Monday, February 9 6:00 PM Area Planning Commission
Monday, February 16 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 
Friday, February 20 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Monday, March 2 3:30 PM Park Board 
Monday, March 2 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 
Friday, March 6 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Monday, March 9 6:00 PM Area Planning Commission
Monday, March 16 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 
Friday, March 20 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Monday, April 6 3:30 PM Park Board
Monday, April 6 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 
Friday, April 10 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Monday, April 13 6:00 PM Area Planning Commission
Monday, April 20 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 
Friday, April 24 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Monday, May 4 3:30 PM Park Board
Monday, May 4 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 
Friday, May 8 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Monday, May 11 6:00 PM Area Planning Commission
Monday, May 18 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 
Friday, May 22 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Monday, June 1 3:30 PM Park Board 
Monday, June 1 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 
Friday, June 5 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Monday, June 8 6:00 PM Area Planning Commission
Monday, June 15 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 
Monday, July 6 3:30 PM Park Board
Monday, July 6 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 
Friday, July 10 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Monday, July 13 6:00 PM Area Planning Commission
Monday, July 20 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 
Friday, July 24 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Monday, August 3 3:30 PM Park Board

TOWN  HALL MEETING SCHEDULE 
2026



Monday, August 3 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 
Friday, August 7 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Monday, August 10 6:00 PM Area Planning Commission
Monday, August 17 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 
Friday, August 21 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Friday, September 4 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Monday, September 14 3:30 PM Park Board
Monday, September 14 6:00 PM Area Planning Commission
Friday, September 18 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Monday, September 21 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 
Friday, October 2 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Monday, October 5 3:30 PM Park Board
Monday, October 5 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 
Monday, October 12 6:00 PM Area Planning Commission
Friday, October 16 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Monday, October 19 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 
Monday, November 2 3:30 PM Park Board 
Monday, November 2 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 
Friday, November 6 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Monday, November 9 6:00 PM Area Planning Commission
Monday, November 16 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 
Friday, November 20 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Friday, December 4 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Monday, December 7 3:30 PM Park Board
Monday, December 7 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 
Monday, December 14 6:00 PM Area Planning Commission
Friday, December 18 8:00 AM Utility Service Board
Monday, December 21 7:00 PM Thorntown Town Council 



Pay Date 2026 Pay Period

1/2/2026 12/13/2025 - 12/26/2025
1/16/2026 12/17/2025 - 1/9/2026
1/30/2026 1/10/2026 - 1/23/2026
2/13/2026 1/24/2026 - 2/6/2026
2/27/2026 2/7/2026 - 2/20/2026
3/13/2026 2/21/2026 - 3/6/2026
3/27/2026 3/7/2026 - 3/20/2026
4/10/2026 3/21/2026 - 4/3/2026
4/24/2026 4/4/2026 - 4/17/2026

5/8/2026 4/18/2026 - 5/1/2026
5/22/2026 5/2/2026 - 5/15/2026

6/5/2026 5/16/2026 - 5/29/2026
*6/18/2026 5/30/2026 - 6/12/2026

7/3/2025 6/13/2026 - 6/26/2026
7/17/2025 6/27/2026 - 7/10/2026
7/31/2025 7/11/2026 - 7/24/2026
8/14/2026 7/25/2026 - 8/7/2026
8/28/2026 8/8/2026 - 8/21/2026 
9/11/2026 8/22/2026 - 9/4/2026
9/25/2026 9/5/2026 - 9/18/2026
10/9/2026 9/19/2026 - 10/2/2026

10/23/2026 10/3/2026 - 10/16/2026
11/6/2026 10/17/2026 - 10/30/2026

11/20/2026 10/31/2026 - 11/13/2026
12/4/2026 11/14/2026 - 11/27/2026

12/18/2026 11/28/2026 - 12/11/2026
12/31/2026 12/12/2026 - 12/25/2026

TOWN OF THORNTOWN
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